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1 0181 Evergreen Local High School 1042.8

  1   Delaney Smith 358.850.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 2.8 0.0
  4   Janie Starcher 342.550.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 48.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 8.5 20.0
  5   Danni Miller 341.440.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 11.4 0.0
  28    Evanscottconrad 306.540.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  57   Olivia Wysong 279.720.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  62   Landon Lumbrezer 277.730.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 20.0 5.7 20.0
  98   Hannah Fritsch 248.520.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 8.5 0.0
  119   Kayla Miller 230.530.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 12.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 140.0 20.0 40.0 132.0 20.0 120.0 144.0 110.0 30.0 60.0 140.0 44.0 22.8 20.0

2 0012 Archbold High School 967.4

  3   Nick Wyse 349.150.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 17.1 0.0
  16   Mitchell Hogrefe 316.540.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 8.0 8.5 20.0
  33   Levie Rufenacht 301.730.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  34   Christian Waidelich 301.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 11.4 20.0
  40   Sydney Ranzau 293.430.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 11.4 0.0
  51   Ryan Wiemken 281.440.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 4.0 11.4 0.0
  96   Alex Weaver 250.820.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 2.8 20.0
  130   Peyton Dickman 213.420.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 0.0 20.0 36.0 10.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 8.0 11.4 0.0

Subtotal: 120.0 10.0 40.0 144.0 20.0 70.0 136.0 130.0 30.0 40.0 144.0 32.0 31.4 20.0

3 0266 Tinora High School 963.1

  6   Trevor Stork 341.440.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 11.4 0.0
  14   Katie Aschliman 319.140.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 17.1 20.0
  30   Bailey Slattman 302.520.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 0.0 40.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 12.0 8.5 20.0
  52   Kacey Wilkerson 281.440.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 11.4 0.0
  93   Gina Norden 252.830.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 2.8 0.0
  94   Jake Clevenger 252.020.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 8.0 0.0 0.0
  107   Ian Schlegel 242.830.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 40.0 32.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 28.0 24.0 2.8 0.0
  138   Corey Backhaus 190.530.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 0.0 30.0 32.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 8.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 100.0 0.0 60.0 136.0 10.0 120.0 140.0 80.0 20.0 40.0 132.0 48.0 37.1 40.0
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4 0123 Holgate High School 950.3

  2   Zachary Brown 352.330.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 14.3 20.0
  8   Wes Heuerman 332.540.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 24.0 8.5 20.0
  76   Dylan Pahl 265.430.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 36.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 11.4 0.0
  102   Carrie Arps 245.130.0 0.0 20.0 32.0 10.0 50.0 28.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 8.0 17.1 0.0
  115   Zachary Wallace 235.420.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 20.0 11.4 0.0
  117   Grim Jake 234.340.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 12.0 14.3 0.0
  128   Levi Gustwiller 215.120.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 0.0 10.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 8.0 17.1 20.0
  146   Noah Schuller 161.420.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 8.0 11.4 0.0

Subtotal: 100.0 0.0 60.0 136.0 30.0 110.0 128.0 90.0 10.0 20.0 140.0 52.0 34.3 40.0

5 0116 Woodmore High School 941.7

  13   Seth Liskai 319.420.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 44.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 12.0 11.4 0.0
  17   Avers Ryan 316.540.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 50.0 40.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  29   Rebecca Giesler 305.730.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  71   Natalie Liskai 268.540.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 40.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  90   Dj Wellons 253.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 8.0 5.7 0.0
  105   Rcody Haa 243.70.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  125    Benchcamryndonn 219.730.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 4.0 5.7 0.0

Subtotal: 90.0 0.0 0.0 120.0 30.0 140.0 124.0 150.0 30.0 60.0 128.0 44.0 25.7 0.0

6 0073 Eastwood High School 938.8

  9   Aubrey Peters 331.440.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 50.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 20.0 11.4 0.0
  26   Drew Henry 309.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  36   Lucas Tuck 297.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  74   Maddie Kemner 266.840.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 2.8 0.0
  79   Garrett Tuck 263.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 5.7 0.0

Subtotal: 120.0 0.0 20.0 144.0 20.0 120.0 128.0 110.0 30.0 40.0 136.0 48.0 22.8 0.0
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7 0424 Gorham Fayette High School 936.6

  15   Burkholder Casen 318.530.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  25   Seth Beav*son 310.540.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  27   Wade Burkholder 307.420.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 11.4 0.0
  32   Ceairia Keller 302.320.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 14.3 0.0
  81   Taylor West 261.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 20.0 5.7 0.0
  109   Paige Keefer 240.830.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 2.8 0.0
  114   Jessie Wheeler 236.020.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 0.0 0.0

Subtotal: 90.0 0.0 0.0 136.0 30.0 130.0 136.0 100.0 30.0 60.0 136.0 60.0 28.6 0.0

8 0081 Elmwood High School 933.1

  12   Branden Mercer 322.530.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 24.0 8.5 0.0
  21   Andrew  Householder 312.820.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 24.0 2.8 0.0
  38   Emily Schmitz 297.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  42   Ashley Veryser 291.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 5.7 0.0
  45   Morgan Huff 284.840.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 12.0 2.8 0.0
  46   Traci Morlock 284.530.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 10.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  60   Grilliot Rachael 279.440.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 11.4 20.0
  75   Tyler Stone 265.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 4.0 5.7 0.0

Subtotal: 70.0 0.0 0.0 136.0 30.0 140.0 136.0 110.0 30.0 60.0 140.0 64.0 17.1 0.0

9 0070 Pike-Delta-York High School 922.0

  7   Todd Miller 337.430.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 11.4 0.0
  31   Travis Barnes 302.330.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 14.3 0.0
  49   Tyle r Fraker 282.340.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 14.3 0.0
  73   Grant Yoder 267.740.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  77   Mary Miller 264.540.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  78   Elendt Darian 264.040.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 20.0 0.0
  83   Nick Spangler 258.510.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 50.0 44.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 20.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 100.0 0.0 0.0 136.0 30.0 120.0 132.0 120.0 20.0 40.0 144.0 40.0 40.0 0.0
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10 0217 Otsego High School 917.7

  10   Mackenzie Wenig 326.840.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 24.0 2.8 0.0
  35   Marissa Garrett 301.140.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 4.0 17.1 0.0
  43   Allison Mcveigh 289.730.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  44   Alex Wenig 287.740.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 8.0 5.7 0.0
  72   Zachh Downs 268.320.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 16.0 14.3 20.0
  111   Caleb Baus 238.320.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 8.0 14.3 0.0
  127   Jonathan Weihl 216.510.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 110.0 0.0 0.0 140.0 30.0 90.0 136.0 120.0 30.0 60.0 136.0 40.0 25.7 0.0

11 0033 Bowling Green High School 906.8

  22   Taylor Desmith 312.540.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 8.5 20.0
  24   Benji Wilhelm 310.520.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  47   Madalyn Fletcher 283.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 5.7 20.0
  59   Manuel Carrillo 279.420.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 40.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 11.4 20.0
  82   Alexander Wynn 260.520.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  91   Mason Apple 253.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 50.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  92   Justus Smith 253.720.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  110   Haley Yarnell 240.530.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 80.0 0.0 0.0 132.0 30.0 120.0 140.0 90.0 20.0 60.0 136.0 36.0 22.8 40.0

12 0289 Wauseon High School 902.8

  11   Austin Arps 324.530.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 50.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  39   Mckayla Campbell 296.540.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 8.5 20.0
  50   Sam Richer 281.730.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  53   Beth Yackee 281.120.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 40.0 44.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 12.0 17.1 20.0
  64   Elliott Bingham 276.330.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 14.3 0.0
  85   Austin Wagner 256.830.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 2.8 0.0
  106   Jacob Raabe 243.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  116   Micah Schmunk 234.530.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 4.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 100.0 10.0 20.0 136.0 20.0 120.0 136.0 100.0 10.0 20.0 140.0 48.0 22.8 20.0
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13 0009 Anthony Wayne High School 884.3

  23   Grant Meier 310.530.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 12.0 8.5 20.0
  37   Dra Ke Moore 297.740.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  65   Kathryn Barney 276.040.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 20.0 0.0
  84   Taylor Buskey 257.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 8.0 11.4 0.0
  99   Andrew Trenka 247.730.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 30.0 48.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  108   Jacob Kohler 241.710.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  118   Cody Perry 234.010.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 4.0 20.0 0.0
  132   Maddison Binkley 204.820.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 8.0 2.8 0.0

Subtotal: 110.0 10.0 20.0 144.0 30.0 90.0 132.0 80.0 10.0 20.0 144.0 40.0 34.3 20.0

14 0078 Edon-Northwest High School 874.6

  20   Donnor Hug 314.540.0 0.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 8.5 20.0
  54    Brownheath 280.320.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 20.0 14.3 0.0
  55   Alex Baker 279.730.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 0.0 30.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 4.0 5.7 0.0
  56   Trevor Green 279.740.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 36.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 8.0 5.7 20.0
  63   River Wicker 276.510.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 30.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 8.5 0.0
  70   Wyatt Zulch 268.830.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 2.8 0.0
  89   Trausch Garrett 254.510.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 20.0 8.5 0.0
  129   Kaylie Brown 213.710.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 0.0

Subtotal: 90.0 0.0 20.0 144.0 20.0 100.0 132.0 110.0 10.0 20.0 140.0 40.0 28.6 20.0

15 0205 North Central High School 819.1

  41   Nick Henry 292.520.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  66   Hayes Makayla 275.140.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 4.0 17.1 0.0
  95   Jess Ca Cummins 251.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 4.0 11.4 0.0

Subtotal: 90.0 10.0 0.0 132.0 30.0 100.0 132.0 80.0 20.0 40.0 124.0 24.0 37.1 0.0
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16 0086 Fairview High School 812.0

  48   Cory Sidle 283.740.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  69   John Hasch 272.540.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 8.5 0.0
  86   Evan Johns 255.720.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 10.0 30.0 32.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 5.7 0.0
  113   Trevor Lechleidner 236.020.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Subtotal: 100.0 0.0 0.0 116.0 30.0 100.0 116.0 90.0 20.0 40.0 140.0 40.0 20.0 0.0

17 0368 Genoa Area High School 802.0

  61   Moore Nathan 278.820.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 50.0 48.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 16.0 2.8 0.0
  68   Cory Felbinger 273.440.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 11.4 0.0
  97   Depew Trevor 249.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 0.0
  112   Sam Ellithorpe 236.540.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 0.0 20.0 32.0 0.0 10.0 20.0 28.0 12.0 8.5 0.0
  120   John George 227.720.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 40.0 44.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 24.0 5.7 0.0
  122   Allison Bench 225.710.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 16.0 5.7 20.0
  141   Traver Nick 180.820.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 0.0 40.0 32.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 20.0 2.8 0.0

Subtotal: 80.0 0.0 0.0 136.0 20.0 110.0 132.0 80.0 20.0 20.0 136.0 48.0 20.0 0.0

18 0242 Oak Harbor High School 789.7

  18   Rhett Petersen 316.330.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 16.0 14.3 0.0
  101   Ilse Corona 246.530.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0.0 20.0 36.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 44.0 24.0 8.5 0.0
  121   Kami Burnworth 226.810.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 48.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 12.0 2.8 0.0
  123   Logan Segaard 224.020.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
  126   Kyle Uher 218.830.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 2.8 0.0
  134   Kyle Hasselbach 202.510.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 8.0 8.5 0.0
  139   Liz Priddy 184.50.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 10.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 12.0 8.5 20.0

Subtotal: 70.0 0.0 0.0 128.0 10.0 90.0 132.0 90.0 20.0 40.0 132.0 52.0 25.7 0.0
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19 0122 Millcreek-West Unity HS 765.7

  80   Nofziger Aaron 263.440.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 10.0 10.0 36.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 32.0 11.4 0.0
  87   Ch* Ce Grapengeter 255.730.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 30.0 40.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 48.0 8.0 5.7 20.0
  100   Tim Maneval 246.520.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 8.0 8.5 0.0
  103   Quinn Smith 244.820.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 30.0 44.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 12.0 2.8 0.0
  104   Leah Carothers 244.530.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 36.0 12.0 8.5 0.0
  124   Seth Altaffer 221.420.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 30.0 40.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 12.0 11.4 0.0
  133   Jennifer Brehm 204.040.0 0.0 20.0 32.0 0.0 10.0 24.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 28.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
  144   Andrew White 169.420.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 0.0 10.0 24.0 30.0 10.0 0.0 24.0 12.0 11.4 0.0

Subtotal: 90.0 10.0 20.0 128.0 30.0 60.0 112.0 50.0 20.0 20.0 132.0 48.0 25.7 20.0

20 0225 Pettisville High School 750.9

  58   Dylan Grimm 279.420.0 0.0 0.0 48.0 10.0 40.0 48.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 4.0 11.4 0.0
  67   Kurth Aleeyha 273.430.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 40.0 44.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 12.0 11.4 0.0
  135   Corey Lovins 198.020.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 0.0 20.0 32.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 24.0 20.0 0.0
  143   Nolyn Burkholder 171.410.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 10.0 40.0 36.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 12.0 11.4 0.0

Subtotal: 70.0 0.0 0.0 120.0 20.0 100.0 124.0 60.0 10.0 40.0 124.0 40.0 42.9 0.0

21 0076 Edgerton High School 704.8

  19   Nic Edmondson 315.450.0 10.0 20.0 36.0 0.0 30.0 36.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 44.0 8.0 11.4 20.0
  131   Jerrod Cape 205.710.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 10.0 40.0 24.0 30.0 10.0 0.0 36.0 12.0 5.7 0.0
  140   Bethany Carlson 183.70.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 30.0 32.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 20.0 5.7 0.0
  142   Brennen Siebenaler 174.510.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 0.0 20.0 32.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 12.0 8.5 0.0

Subtotal: 60.0 10.0 20.0 104.0 10.0 100.0 92.0 80.0 10.0 20.0 116.0 40.0 22.8 20.0
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22 0150 Liberty Center High School 642.0

  88   Smith Jesse 255.140.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 0.0 20.0 36.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 40.0 12.0 17.1 0.0
  136   Brandon Omlor 194.310.0 10.0 0.0 28.0 0.0 10.0 24.0 40.0 10.0 0.0 28.0 20.0 14.3 0.0
  137   Jacob Bechstein 192.520.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 10.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 10.0 0.0 24.0 8.0 8.5 0.0
  145   Tyler Wood 168.520.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 0.0 40.0 28.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.0 12.0 8.5 0.0
  147   Blank Name 151.70.0 10.0 0.0 36.0 10.0 10.0 24.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 28.0 8.0 5.7 0.0

Subtotal: 70.0 10.0 20.0 100.0 10.0 60.0 80.0 90.0 30.0 0.0 92.0 40.0 40.0 0.0
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